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243DPL108

Straight Through Quick-Connect Fittings

Braided Rubber Hose

Unloader

Turbo Nozzles

Female

Male

Female

Male

AL-TPR25-30
AL-TPR25-50
AL-TPR25-70

$155.00
155.00
155.00

Part # Description Price/E

1/4" female inlet, yellow, 1.30 mm orifice
1/4" female inlet, green, 1.50 mm orifice
1/4" female inlet, red, 1.70 mm orifice

• 15° spray angle
• Operating pressure: 3625 PSI maximum
• Temperatures to 195°F

Coupler

STFC2
STFC2SS
STMC2
STMC2SS
STFC3
STFC3SS
STMC3
STMC3SS

$8.49
47.30

8.49
49.00

9.68
67.00

9.68
61.45

Part # Description Price/E

1/4 coupler x  1/4" female NPT
1/4 coupler x  1/4" female NPT
1/4 coupler x  1/4" male NPT
1/4 coupler x  1/4" male NPT
3/8 coupler x  3/8" female NPT
3/8 coupler x  3/8" female NPT
3/8 coupler x  3/8" male NPT
3/8 coupler x  3/8" male NPT

Material

brass
stainless steel

brass
stainless steel

brass
stainless steel

brass
stainless steel

Plug

STFP2
STFP2B
STFP2SS
STMP2
STMP2B
STMP2SS
STFP3
STFP3B
STFP3SS
STMP3
STMP3B
STMP3SS

$2.78
4.00

14.70
2.33
3.75

13.30
3.25
5.05

17.60
3.01
4.60

15.25

Part # Description Price/E

1/4 plug x  1/4" female NPT
1/4 plug x  1/4" female NPT
1/4 plug x  1/4" female NPT
1/4 plug x  1/4" male NPT
1/4 plug x  1/4" male NPT
1/4 plug x  1/4" male NPT
3/8 plug x  3/8" female NPT
3/8 plug x  3/8" female NPT
3/8 plug x  3/8" female NPT
3/8 plug x  3/8" male NPT
3/8 plug x  3/8" male NPT
3/8 plug x  3/8" male NPT

Material

steel
brass

stainless steel
steel
brass

stainless steel
steel
brass

stainless steel
steel
brass

stainless steel

AR503830SSP $222.60

Part # Price/EPressure
PSI

3,000

Length

50'

Inside
Diameter

3/8"

Male Swivel
Inlet
3/8"

Male Swivel
Outlet
3/8"

AL606 $147.00

Part # Description Price/E

Pressure regulating unloader valve automatically
relieves pressure from pump at shut-off.

• Operating pressure: 3650 PSI maximum
• Temperatures to 190°F
• GPM: 8 gallons maximum
• Inlet: 2 each, 3/8" female

• Outlet: 3/8" female
• Bypass: 2 each, 3/8"

female
• Gauge port: 1/4" female
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