Turbo Nozzles

- 15° spray angle
- Operating pressure: 3625 PSI maximum
- Temperatures to 195°F

Part #	Description	Price/E
AL-TPR25-30 AL-TPR25-50 AL-TPR25-70	1/4" female inlet, yellow, 1.30 mm orifice 1/4" female inlet, green, 1.50 mm orifice 1/4" female inlet, red, 1.70 mm orifice	\$155.00 155.00 155.00



Straight Through Quick-Connect Fittings

Coupler

Part #	Description	Material	Price/E	
STFC2	1/4 coupler x 1/4" female NPT	brass	\$8.49	
STFC2SS	1/4 coupler x 1/4" female NPT	stainless steel	47.30	
STMC2	1/4 coupler x 1/4" male NPT	brass	8.49	
STMC2SS	1/4 coupler x 1/4" male NPT	stainless steel	49.00	
STFC3	3/8 coupler x 3/8" female NPT 3/8 coupler x 3/8" female NPT	brass	9.68	
STFC3SS		stainless steel	67.00	
STMC3	3/8 coupler x 3/8" male NPT 3/8 coupler x 3/8" male NPT	brass	9.68	
STMC3SS		stainless steel	61.45	



Female



Male

Plug

Part #	Description	Material	Price/E
STFP2	1/4 plug x 1/4" female NPT	steel	\$2.78
STFP2B	1/4 plug x 1/4" female NPT	brass	4.00
STFP2SS	1/4 plug x 1/4" female NPT	stainless steel	14.70
STMP2	1/4 plug x 1/4" male NPT	steel	2.33
STMP2B	1/4 plug x 1/4" male NPT	brass	3.75
STMP2SS	1/4 plug x 1/4" male NPT	stainless steel	13.30
STFP3	3/8 plug x 3/8" female NPT	steel	3.25
STFP3B	3/8 plug x 3/8" female NPT	brass	5.05
STFP3SS	3/8 plug x 3/8" female NPT	stainless steel	17.60
STMP3	3/8 plug x 3/8" male NPT	steel	3.01
STMP3B	3/8 plug x 3/8" male NPT	brass	4.60
STMP3SS	3/8 plug x 3/8" male NPT	stainless steel	15.25



Female



Male

Unloader

- Operating pressure: 3650 PSI maximum
- Temperatures to 190°F
- GPM: 8 gallons maximum

- Outlet: 3/8" female
- Bypass: 2 each, 3/8" female

Inlet: 2 each, 3/8" fe	male • Gauge port: 1/4" fema	Gauge port: 1/4" female		
Part #	Description	Price/E		
AL606	Pressure regulating unloader valve automatically relieves pressure from pump at shut-off.	\$147.00		



Braided Rubber Hose

Part #	Pressure PSI	Length	Inside Diameter	Male Swivel Inlet	Male Swivel Outlet	Price/E
AR503830SSP	3,000	50'	3/8"	3/8"	3/8"	\$222.60



DPL108 243



